
APCC General Meeting - London
Home-  Peterborough Train Station - Home
Visit to TREC Centre
FHQ- LE1 5TE-FHQ
Sir Frank Whittle Studio School Visit
Home- LE17 4EW
Catch22 Visit
LE2 9PT-Home
Meeting with Neighbourhood Team
FHQ- LE 4 1DS- Home
Rutland Neighbourhood Watch
Home- LE15 6HP- Home
Meet NPA Commander
FHQ- Mansfield House-FHQ
Charnwood Community Safety Partnership
FHQ- LE11 2TN- Home
Leadership Review Event - London
Home-  Peterborough Train Station - Home
NPA Commander visit
Home- LE13 1EE- FHQ
NPA Commander visit
FHQ- LE4 1DS- FHQ
Area Briefing
Home- LE3 1FF- FHQ
NPA Commander visit
FHQ- LE18 1WX- FHQ
Youth Commission Event
Home- LE1 1WB- Home
Loughborough Police Station Opening
FHQ - LE11 2FX- FHQ
NPA Commander visit
FHQ- Hinckley Police Station- FHQ

TOTAL

Saturday 21/02/15

8.68.6

32

051.8

48.5

10.8

42.7

9.2

22.625.9

1

Friday 06/02/15

Tuesday 10/02/15

PCC EXPENSES Feb-15

Tuesday 03/02/15

Tuesday 17/02/15

Thursday 19/02/15

42.7

25.9

25.926.9

9.2

Thursday 05/02/15

Thursday 12/02/15

Wednesday 11/02/15

Wednesday 18/02/15

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

239.3

25.9

42.7

24.4

10.8

25.9

£0.00

46.1 25.9

53.4

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

25.9

30.6 25.9 25.9

24.4 25.9

Home to work

42.7

31.6

42.6

20.2

11.7

32

42.6

25.9

Tuesday 24/02/15 21.7 21.7

Monday 23/02/15

439.1 207.2 146.4

9 9

0

0

5.7

4.7

0

0

11.7
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